
2020-202112 / A-LevelYear Group

House of Knowledge School

Chemistry

International Section

                  Mid-Term 2 Assessments

8

Monday, 15 March 2021 Arabic

Tuesday, 16 March 2021

Business

Islamic 1

Maths/PM

7

Sunday, 14 March 2021

Thursday, 18 March 2021 History 5

Date Subject Period

2

6

2

Sunday, 07 March 2021 Physics 2

Monday, 08 March 2021

Tuesday, 09 March 2021 ICT 2

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 Biology 2

Thursday, 11 March 2021

Wednesday, 17 March 2021 Maths/Mech


